

X
SLP(Crl.)No. 7128 OF 2001

ITEM No.28

Court No.11

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 7128/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2001 in CRLMA 24/01
of The ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER, BHOPAL GAS VICTI)

SHAMSUDDIN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)
With
SLP(Crl.)No.7130/2001

Date : 22/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. Jayant Bhushan (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rani Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Azim Laskar, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Bharati Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariaputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Three weeks' time granted to file counter
affidavit.
List thereafter.

.SP1

(Rajesh Kumar)
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master